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James Clemens Invitational 2018 - 3/17/2018

James Clemens HS Track

Meet Program - Field  Events

Event  101   Women Shot Put (57)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 26'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
RogersJackson, Alyssa _________1

RogersHernandez, Gizelle _________2

BrooksClingan, Nissi _________3

James ClemenPerkins, Laila _________4

Sparkman HigGray, Taylor _________5

James ClemenEltom, Noor _________6

Lauderdale CCornelius, Isabella _________7

ClementsBlack, Allie _________8

RogersMonceret, Brooke _________9

LexingtonPowell, Lydia _________10

RogersDanley, Chloe _________11

Grissom HSAlabi, Gloria _________12

James ClemenHorton, Makaiya _________13

Bob JonesSanchez, Cynthia _________14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
BuckhornNorwood, Anna _________1

LexingtonTraffanstedt, abby _________2

LexingtonThornton, Madison _________3

Center PointDavis, Jakeela _________4

Huntsville HGarner, Malaiya _________5

Huntsville HBlack, Lorelee _________6

LexingtonWhite, Katy _________7

RogersMiller, Reagan _________8

RogersBeavers, Bradi _________9

James ClemenPatel, Isha _________10

Center PointFrank, Aniyah _________11

LexingtonNunley, Mallory _________12

James ClemenCortes, Sylvia _________13

BuckhornCrutcher, Tarica _________14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Lauderdale COlive, Elizabeth _________1

Bob JonesDatcher, Kauryn _________2

Wilson HighHuggins, Katie _________3

RogersPounders, Gloria _________4

Lauderdale CSmith, Lakia _________5

James ClemenBohanan, Kiana _________6

LexingtonCole, Abby _________7

Center PointSpeights, Mia _________8

Bob JonesTigner, Kirsten _________9

LexingtonUnderwood, Hannah _________10

Center PointJackson, Iyani _________11

Center PointGray, D'Angel _________12

Center PointJames, Ambria _________13

Center PointDrake, Erica _________14

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Sparkman HigHall, Raven _________1

Grissom HSBrazelton, Makeila _________2

Wilson HighThorn, Chelsea _________3

BrooksPotter, Jordan _________4

BrooksTidwell, Jordon _________5

Bob JonesOkafor, Adaeze _________6

Lee-HuntsvilPerry, Caya _________7

Bob JonesDiei, Kyla _________8

Wilson HighBradley, Hayley _________9

Bob JonesConey, Lanaiya _________10

BrooksWhitehead, Olivia _________11

Sparkman HigJohnson, April _________12

Sparkman HigHardrick, Kaylyn _________13

James ClemenReese, Kennedy _________14

James ClemenFalkner, Zuri _________15

Event  104   Men Discus Throw (82)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 90'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Wilson HighPhillips, Nick _________1

Center PointRobinson, Alex _________2

West LimestoNewman, Travis _________3

RogersEvans, Logan _________4

Lauderdale CShepherd, Skylar _________5

James ClemenCannon, Price _________6

PricevilleFowler, Colton _________7

RogersKennair, Cameron _________8

Lauderdale CTrousdale, Jacob _________9

East LimestoGrisham, Trent _________10

Lauderdale CSmith, Conner _________11

Lauderdale CMcIntyre, Luke _________12

Bob JonesSmith, Catori _________13

Huntsville HRoby, Jackson _________14

Huntsville HColeman, Terrell _________15

James ClemenKelley, Jacob _________16
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Flight   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  104   Men Discus Throw (82))
RogersWhite, Cael _________1

BuckhornOwens, Nicholas _________2

Mae JemisonSmiley, Mitchell _________3

RogersBeavers, Kolby _________4

RogersScott, Zac _________5

Lauderdale CSwan, Colton _________6

Madison CounGoodson, Kole _________7

James ClemenWorkman, Dane _________8

Saint John PRobinson, Burns _________9

James ClemenYi, Daniel _________10

Saint John PStokes, Chris _________11

Lexingtontays, hunter _________12

Center PointFord, Brian _________13

Lee-HuntsvilHowell, Justin _________14

LexingtonPettus, Brady _________15

BuckhornWilson, Austin _________16

Bob JonesBrown, Tyler _________17

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Lauderdale CWeakley, Chris _________1

West LimestoJames, Noah _________2

James ClemenKantamneni, Dhanvi _________3

James ClemenBell, Garren _________4

James ClemenBowie, Quincy _________5

Madison CounNeedle, Adam _________6

Wilson HighCarter, Austin _________7

Sparkman HigZayas, Jay _________8

PricevilleWilliamson, James _________9

PricevilleCreighton, Tristan _________10

James ClemenJoshi, Shiv _________11

James ClemenHunziker, Trevor _________12

James ClemenApticar, Jayden _________13

Center PointTaylor, Joseph _________14

Center PointTanksley, Quadarius _________15

Lauderdale CRivers, Devauntae _________16

Lauderdale CDavis, Mason _________17

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
James ClemenRoss, David _________1

James ClemenMartinez Miller, Alex _________2

Center PointJones, Jared _________3

James ClemenHenderson, Jackson _________4

Sparkman HigMoss II, Leamond _________5

James ClemenEl-Sotouhy, Omar _________6

James ClemenMaples, Tony _________7

James ClemenCortes, Miguel _________8

Madison CounLeggette, Jadon _________9

BuckhornCarter, Drey _________10

James ClemenWatson, Edgerrin _________11

Grissom HSElliott, David _________12

Sparkman HigPoe, Paul _________13

Center PointEarl, Desmond _________14

Huntsville HWilliams, Isaak _________15

BrooksKirchharr, Coby _________16

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
BrooksWebb, Skylar _________1

Sparkman HigLewis, Keith _________2

Bob JonesKing, Je'Han _________3

West LimestoEmens, Eric _________4

BrooksSkipworth, Drew _________5

Center PointRowe, Jonathan _________6

BuckhornWarner, Kynton _________7

Grissom HSVander Schaaf, Reice _________8

Bob JonesDorsey, Hamza _________9

LexingtonPlunkett, Joshua _________10

BrooksStutts, Kam _________11

Sparkman HigKeiser, Jon _________12

Wilson HighSharpston, Landon _________13

Lee-HuntsvilMcCaulley, Isaiah _________14

BrooksDecatur, Lazarius _________15

Wilson HighFinley, Cade _________16

Event  106   Men Long Jump (79)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 17'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
James ClemenPreer, Bryan _________1

Huntsville HMartin, Trinity _________2

James ClemenGuyton, Tristian _________3

Center PointAnderson, Cordarrius _________4

Bob JonesMitchell, Tony _________5

RogersElliot, Gabriel _________6

James ClemenCampbell, Justin _________7

East LimestoRogers, Aj _________8

Lee-HuntsvilCooper, Kamari _________9

James ClemenWingfield, Keenan _________10

RogersJacobs, Jaryd _________11

LexingtonHatton, Silas _________12

Bob JonesGrays, Traevon _________13

Lauderdale CNewton, Wyatt _________14

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
BuckhornDuffey, Jerry _________1

James ClemenCannon, Price _________2

LexingtonPettus, Brady _________3

Madison CounNeedle, Adam _________4

James ClemenBoone, Aaron _________5

LexingtonHammond, Noah _________6

PricevilleCross, Jaxon _________7

James ClemenCasamatta, Joseph _________8

PricevilleWilliamson, James _________9

Bob JonesSmith, DeAndre _________10

Center PointRobinson, Antonio _________11

Huntsville HJackson, Dylan _________12

BrooksWood, Knute _________13

James ClemenRoper, Ronald Jr _________14

James ClemenCunningham, Terence _________15

PricevilleCreighton, Tristan _________16

James ClemenRedman, Mason _________17
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Flight   3 of  5   Finals...(Event  106   Men Long Jump (79))
Center PointPickens, Devin _________1

James ClemenBenzek, Alec _________2

Lauderdale CShepherd, Skylar _________3

LexingtonMartin, Conner _________4

LexingtonWiseman, Joseph _________5

East LimestoRobinson, Alexander _________6

BuckhornBishop, Jabari _________7

James ClemenCampbell, Willie _________8

James ClemenWilliams, Braxton _________9

James ClemenJoshi, Shiv _________10

James ClemenApticar, Jayden _________11

James ClemenKelley, Jacob _________12

Huntsville HHaygood, Jabbar _________13

Grissom HSMcMahan, Harley _________14

Huntsville HCross, Evan _________15

Grissom HSBennick, Joel _________16

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
James ClemenWheeler, David _________1

RogersLucius, Kade _________2

Bob JonesWilliams, Jaylen _________3

James ClemenCortes, Miguel _________4

James ClemenOsaji, Mike _________5

PricevilleHarrell, Brett _________6

Huntsville HCrutcher, Travion _________7

BrooksTurbyfill, Noah _________8

BuckhornHarris, Dolphus _________9

Center PointMcWilliams, Jamal _________10

East LimestoErskine, Jalean _________11

Lauderdale CMangrum, Logan _________12

Bob JonesBurruss, Jackson _________13

James ClemenLarry, Micah _________14

LexingtonTruitt, Jared _________15

East LimestoSmith, Clint _________16

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
James ClemenRussell, Kendall _________1

James ClemenEl-Sotouhy, Omar _________2

Lauderdale CShanes, Juvonne _________3

Center PointMcWilliams, Dezman _________4

James ClemenWalker, Tyrik _________5

BrooksTucker, Andrew _________6

Sparkman HigWalter, Je'Darral _________7

Madison CounLeggette, Jadon _________8

BuckhornRobinson, Amare _________9

BuckhornDixon, Jaylon _________10

Sparkman HigWaters, Kyler _________11

Mae JemisonWilliams, John'Vontae _________12

Bob JonesWright, Xavier _________13

Lee-HuntsvilRainey, D'Angelo _________14

Center PointCole, Kelvin _________15

James ClemenRobinson, Collier _________16

Event  107   Women Triple Jump (23)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 9:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 26'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
James ClemenLurvey, Madelaine _________1

LexingtonMartin, Presleigh _________2

Center PointWilliams, Kamryn _________3

Center PointOyeket, Nadage _________4

Grissom HSAllen, Qua _________5

BrooksLovell, Cameron _________6

Wilson HighThorn, Chelsea _________7

BuckhornRay, Cheyenne _________8

Bob JonesMason, Faith _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Center PointBowers, Mya _________1

James ClemenJohnson, Taylour _________2

Center PointDorman, Jamaria _________3

Sparkman HigGilliam, Kaitlyn _________4

BrooksAlley, Helena _________5

LexingtonUnderwood, Hannah _________6

James ClemenLee, Tatum _________7

BrooksGarrett, Allisyn _________8

BrooksMcAdams, Caroline _________9

James ClemenJackson, Jazmyn _________10

BrooksCamp, Addison _________11

James ClemenMartinez-Kilgore, Ariana _________12

James ClemenOsaji, Ashlee _________13

James ClemenLigon, Shataeya _________14
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James Clemens HS Track
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Event  110   Men High Jump (40)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 9:00 AM
Starting Height 5'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BrooksTucker, Andrew _________1

RogersDickerson, Tyler _________2

James ClemenPreer, Bryan _________3

Madison CounSmith, Dewain _________4

James ClemenWilliams, Braxton _________5

Center PointPickens, Devin _________6

James ClemenEl-Sotouhy, Omar _________7

James ClemenSan Miguel, Christopher _________8

RogersJacobs, Jaryd _________9

BuckhornCross, Alex _________10

James ClemenBlackburn, Jordan _________11

Huntsville HLee, Ethan _________12

LexingtonMitchell, Tk _________13

BuckhornHudson, Preston _________14

BuckhornPittman, Mason _________15

BuckhornDuffey, Jerry _________16

RogersChildress, Cole _________17

James ClemenRussell, Kendall _________18

James ClemenBowie, Quincy _________19

James ClemenRedman, Mason _________20

LexingtonMartin, Conner _________21

LexingtonWalton, Carson _________22

BrooksDickerson, Nathan _________23

Sparkman HigWaters, Kyler _________24

BrooksWood, Knute _________25

James ClemenRoper, Ronald Jr _________26

James ClemenCampbell, Johnathan _________27

Center PointRobinson, Antonio _________28

Huntsville HHaygood, Jabbar _________29

Bob JonesWright, Xavier _________30

James ClemenHarris, Kyson _________31

BuckhornRobinson, Amare _________32

Grissom HSMcMahan, Harley _________33

Grissom HSBennick, Joel _________34

Lee-HuntsvilMoore, Keshawn _________35

RogersLucius, Kade _________36

Bob JonesScarebrook, Cosey _________37

James ClemenBatista, David _________38

BrooksLawson, Taylor _________39

James ClemenRobinson, Collier _________40

Event  111   Women Pole Vault (13)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 9:00 AM
Starting Height 5'6"

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bob JonesBao, Elaine _________1

Sparkman HigWhite, Lauren _________2

Sparkman HigStout, Olivia _________3

James ClemenDrey, Julia _________4

Bob JonesMelgar, Aspen _________5

BrooksGarrett, Allisyn _________6

RogersEvans, Lexus _________7

James ClemenBurnham, Alaina _________8

RogersKillen, Lindsey _________9

BrooksVandiver, Mikayla _________10

Saint John PBoyer, Dianna _________11

Bob JonesMiyamoto, Emika _________12

BrooksReynolds, Ansley _________13

Event  114   Men Javelin Throw (56)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 11:00 AM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 110'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
RogersBeavers, Kolby _________1

Huntsville HCeci, Daniel _________2

BuckhornWilson, Austin _________3

Sparkman HigZayas, Jay _________4

BuckhornWarner, Kynton _________5

ClementsTrousdale, Marshall _________6

BuckhornOwens, Nicholas _________7

Sparkman HigNathan, Derrick _________8

Madison CounGoodson, Kole _________9

Center PointPickens, Devin _________10

Wilson HighMarks, Heath _________11

Lauderdale CBelue, Eli _________12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
BrooksTucker, Andrew _________1

RogersDickerson, Tyler _________2

BrooksKirchharr, Ty _________3

BuckhornCarter, Drey _________4

Lauderdale CTrousdale, Jacob _________5

Center PointRobinson, Antonio _________6

Center PointRobinson, Alex _________7

Lauderdale CMcIntyre, Luke _________8

RogersElliot, Gabriel _________9

Sparkman HigMoore, Jimmy _________10

Bob JonesSamaras, Nicholas _________11

Center PointWilborn, Tiger _________12

Madison CounCloud, Devin _________13

Sparkman HigPoe, Paul _________14
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Flight   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  114   Men Javelin Throw (56))
Saint John PStokes, Chris _________1

Sparkman HigYoung, Terrant _________2

Center PointFord, Brian _________3

Grissom HSElliott, David _________4

BrooksSkipworth, Drew _________5

Huntsville HFinley, Drake _________6

PricevilleWilliamson, James _________7

Madison CounGentle, Matthew _________8

Center PointRowe, Jonathan _________9

LexingtonWiseman, Joseph _________10

BrooksWebb, Skylar _________11

Lauderdale CByrd, Trey _________12

Center PointTanksley, Quadarius _________13

James ClemenJoshi, Shiv _________14

Grissom HSVander Schaaf, Reice _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
LexingtonPettus, Brady _________1

Wilson HighSharpston, Landon _________2

Lexingtontays, hunter _________3

RogersEvans, Logan _________4

Sparkman HigStokes, Chandler _________5

Wilson HighCarter, Austin _________6

James ClemenRobinson, Collier _________7

James ClemenHunziker, Trevor _________8

Sparkman HigKeiser, Jon _________9

LexingtonWilliams, Everett _________10

BrooksDickerson, Nathan _________11

Wilson HighPhillips, Nick _________12

LexingtonPlunkett, Joshua _________13

James ClemenCortes, Miguel _________14

BrooksDecatur, Lazarius _________15

Event  102   Men Shot Put (65)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 12:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 34'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
James ClemenRoss, David _________1

James ClemenRoper, Ronald Jr _________2

RogersRogers, Alex _________3

Lauderdale CBelue, Eli _________4

Lauderdale CMangrum, Logan _________5

West LimestoNewman, Travis _________6

James ClemenBowie, Quincy _________7

Madison CounGoodson, Kole _________8

Center PointRobinson, Alex _________9

BuckhornOwens, Nicholas _________10

James ClemenCannon, Price _________11

RogersScott, Zac _________12

RogersWhite, Cael _________13

James ClemenYi, Daniel _________14

Saint John PRobinson, Burns _________15

RogersBeavers, Kolby _________16

James ClemenSan Miguel, Christopher _________17

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Bob JonesBrown, Tyler _________1

Center PointFord, Brian _________2

Lauderdale CWeakley, Chris _________3

James ClemenCortes, Miguel _________4

West LimestoDavis, Spencer _________5

James ClemenTrantham, Malachi _________6

Lee-HuntsvilHowell, Justin _________7

James ClemenWheeler, Demitrius _________8

West LimestoJames, Noah _________9

James ClemenKantamneni, Dhanvi _________10

James ClemenMaples, Tony _________11

James ClemenBell, Garren _________12

Lauderdale CByrd, Trey _________13

James ClemenJoshi, Shiv _________14

Center PointTaylor, Joseph _________15

Sparkman HigMoss II, Leamond _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
James ClemenHenderson, Jackson _________1

Grissom HSElliott, David _________2

Bob JonesSmith, Catori _________3

Saint John PStokes, Chris _________4

Wilson HighCarter, Austin _________5

Lauderdale CRivers, Devauntae _________6

James ClemenBlackburn, Jordan _________7

West LimestoEmens, Eric _________8

LexingtonWilliams, Everett _________9

James ClemenHunziker, Trevor _________10

East LimestoGrisham, Trent _________11

James ClemenMartinez Miller, Alex _________12

James ClemenWatson, Edgerrin _________13

Mae JemisonSmiley, Mitchell _________14

BrooksWebb, Skylar _________15

Center PointJones, Jared _________16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Center PointTanksley, Quadarius _________1

Huntsville HWilliams, Isaak _________2

BuckhornCarter, Drey _________3

Center PointEarl, Desmond _________4

BrooksCollier, Travis _________5

Bob JonesKing, Je'Han _________6

BrooksKirchharr, Coby _________7

BrooksRutherford, Triston _________8

BuckhornWarner, Kynton _________9

Lee-HuntsvilMcCaulley, Isaiah _________10

Bob JonesDorsey, Hamza _________11

BrooksDecatur, Lazarius _________12

Center PointRowe, Jonathan _________13

Wilson HighSharpston, Landon _________14

Wilson HighFinley, Cade _________15

BrooksStutts, Kam _________16
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Event  103   Women Discus Throw (59)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 12:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 65'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Lauderdale CCornelius, Isabella _________1

RogersJackson, Alyssa _________2

BuckhornRogers, Natalie _________3

Bob JonesTigner, Kirsten _________4

ClementsBlack, Allie _________5

James ClemenPerkins, Laila _________6

RogersHernandez, Jayd _________7

BuckhornCrutcher, Tarica _________8

Wilson HighJones, Harmony _________9

LexingtonPowell, Lydia _________10

Bob JonesSanchez, Cynthia _________11

BuckhornNorwood, Anna _________12

LexingtonTraffanstedt, abby _________13

Sparkman HigGray, Taylor _________14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Center PointDavis, Jakeela _________1

James ClemenEltom, Noor _________2

LexingtonMartin, Presleigh _________3

Wilson HighHuggins, Katie _________4

LexingtonSmith, Cheyanne _________5

LexingtonThornton, Madison _________6

Center PointJames, Ambria _________7

James ClemenBohanan, Kiana _________8

Lauderdale CSmith, Lakia _________9

James ClemenPatel, Isha _________10

Huntsville HGarner, Malaiya _________11

Bob JonesDatcher, Kauryn _________12

Huntsville HConnelly, Virgina _________13

Center PointJackson, Iyani _________14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Center PointFrank, Aniyah _________1

Huntsville HBlack, Lorelee _________2

LexingtonWhite, Katy _________3

Bob JonesOkafor, Adaeze _________4

Center PointDrake, Erica _________5

BrooksRainey, Abby _________6

James ClemenCortes, Sylvia _________7

Center PointSpeights, Mia _________8

Lauderdale COlive, Elizabeth _________9

Wilson HighThorn, Chelsea _________10

LexingtonNunley, Mallory _________11

Center PointGray, D'Angel _________12

Grissom HSBrazelton, Makeila _________13

BrooksClingan, Nissi _________14

Sparkman HigHall, Raven _________15

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
LexingtonCole, Abby _________1

Wilson HighMarks, Milaya _________2

RogersBeavers, Bradi _________3

BrooksWhitehead, Olivia _________4

Bob JonesConey, Lanaiya _________5

BrooksGurley, Lindsey _________6

James ClemenReese, Kennedy _________7

Sparkman HigLopez, Shelby _________8

Bob JonesDiei, Kyla _________9

RogersPounders, Gloria _________10

Wilson HighBradley, Hayley _________11

BrooksTidwell, Jordon _________12

Lee-HuntsvilPerry, Caya _________13

Sparkman HigHardrick, Kaylyn _________14

Sparkman HigJohnson, April _________15

James ClemenFalkner, Zuri _________16

Event  108   Men Triple Jump (32)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 12:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 34'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
RogersChildress, Cole _________1

Center PointPickens, Devin _________2

BuckhornDixon, Jaylon _________3

RogersJacobs, Jaryd _________4

Center PointRobinson, Antonio _________5

BrooksTucker, Andrew _________6

BrooksWood, Knute _________7

James ClemenBarnett, Kameron _________8

Huntsville HLee, Ethan _________9

James ClemenApticar, Jayden _________10

James ClemenRedman, Mason _________11

James ClemenLarry, Micah _________12

LexingtonWiseman, Joseph _________13

BuckhornRobinson, Amare _________14

LexingtonMartin, Conner _________15

James ClemenOsaji, Mike _________16
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  108   Men Triple Jump (32))
Madison CounMinor, Andrew _________1

LexingtonTruitt, Jared _________2

Center PointMcWilliams, Jamal _________3

Sparkman HigWaters, Kyler _________4

East LimestoPowell, JaJuan _________5

James ClemenCampbell, Willie _________6

James ClemenRussell, Kendall _________7

BrooksLawson, Taylor _________8

RogersLucius, Kade _________9

James ClemenEl-Sotouhy, Omar _________10

Lauderdale CShanes, Juvonne _________11

BrooksDecatur, Lazarius _________12

Center PointMcWilliams, Dezman _________13

James ClemenBatista, David _________14

James ClemenRobinson, Collier _________15

Center PointCole, Kelvin _________16

Event  105   Women Long Jump (64)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 12:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 13'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Madison CounJackson, NaJada _________1

Lauderdale CBegley, Kara _________2

Lauderdale CLesko, Tiffany _________3

Madison CounWoodruff, Addisyn _________4

Madison CounGilliam, Emily _________5

James ClemenAnderson, Makaya _________6

RogersBiffle, Jaycee _________7

Madison CounScott, Riley _________8

LexingtonCole, Abby _________9

James ClemenLaude-Ramos, Mia _________10

Center PointNunnally, ZahMe'yah _________11

James ClemenCunningham, Kennedy _________12

Lauderdale CThornton, Taylor _________13

BrooksBriseno, Kilah _________14

James ClemenSkelton, Hy'kerra _________15

James ClemenSmith, Aniya _________16

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
PricevilleSegars, Kirsten _________1

PricevillePorter, Shamira _________2

East LimestoGilbert, Heaven _________3

Bob JonesSanchez, Joselynn _________4

James ClemenEmory, Maddox _________5

Bob JonesWillard, Alexis _________6

Center PointOyeket, Nadage _________7

Center PointGunn, Keonna _________8

Wilson HighThorn, Chelsea _________9

James ClemenLivermore, Skylar _________10

BuckhornRay, Cheyenne _________11

Lauderdale CNabors, Lilibeth _________12

Bob JonesDigges, Anna _________13

Lauderdale CBassham, Haley _________14

Center PointWilliams, Kamryn _________15

BrooksRickard, Nicole _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Grissom HSAllen, Qua _________1

James ClemenLurvey, Madelaine _________2

LexingtonMartin, Presleigh _________3

BrooksGarrett, Allisyn _________4

Center PointBowers, Mya _________5

James ClemenJohnson, Taylour _________6

RogersRich, Angelina _________7

BrooksLovell, Cameron _________8

Grissom HSLewis, Jerneisha _________9

Center PointThomas, Autumn _________10

Lee-HuntsvilRice, Akaia _________11

BrooksAlley, Helena _________12

Grissom HSBurks, Raven _________13

Bob JonesPowell, Brenna _________14

Center PointDorman, Jamaria _________15

LexingtonJames, Sydney _________16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
BrooksMcAdams, Caroline _________1

LexingtonHines, Kinsley _________2

Sparkman HigGilliam, Kaitlyn _________3

Grissom HSLewis, Jakeisha _________4

LexingtonUnderwood, Hannah _________5

James ClemenMcGee, Paitlyn _________6

James ClemenJackson, Jazmyn _________7

Sparkman HigToney, Ajana _________8

BrooksCamp, Addison _________9

BrooksReynolds, Ansley _________10

East LimestoTurner, Timari _________11

James ClemenEdwards, Xanyah _________12

Bob JonesWashington, Aaliyah _________13

James ClemenWatkins, Aajiah _________14

James ClemenLigon, Shataeya _________15

James ClemenOsaji, Ashlee _________16
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Event  109   Women High Jump (34)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 12:00 PM
Starting Height 4'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BuckhornRay, Cheyenne _________1

Center PointBowers, Mya _________2

James ClemenFernandez, Natasha _________3

Madison CounWoodruff, Addisyn _________4

RogersDanley, Chloe _________5

BuckhornRogers, Natalie _________6

BrooksBriseno, Kilah _________7

James ClemenEltom, Noor _________8

Center PointOyeket, Nadage _________9

Madison CounScott, Riley _________10

James ClemenBrown, Arabella _________11

Center PointWilliams, Kamryn _________12

Center PointDorman, Jamaria _________13

Huntsville HConnelly, Virgina _________14

James ClemenBurnham, Alaina _________15

BrooksLovell, Cameron _________16

RogersEvans, Lexus _________17

Bob JonesHarting, Nichole _________18

LexingtonAllen, Mary _________19

Bob JonesPowell, Brenna _________20

BrooksCamp, Addison _________21

BrooksGarrett, Allisyn _________22

James ClemenJackson, Jazmyn _________23

BrooksAlley, Helena _________24

RogersRich, Angelina _________25

Grissom HSJorda, Alyssa _________26

LexingtonUnderwood, Hannah _________27

Bob JonesGilbert, Jayden _________28

Center PointGray, A'Doll _________29

James ClemenMartinez-Kilgore, Ariana _________30

Sparkman HigSmith-Jordan, Emani _________31

James ClemenMcGee, Paitlyn _________32

Bob JonesHill, Kiara _________33

Bob JonesConey, Lanaiya _________34

Event  112   Men Pole Vault (15)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 12:00 PM
Starting Height 8'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
RogersChildress, Cole _________1

RogersKennair, Cameron _________2

Sparkman HigMoore, Jimmy _________3

James ClemenBatista, David _________4

Sparkman HigMaier, Jake _________5

Sparkman HigPoe, Paul _________6

RogersEvans, Logan _________7

RogersDickerson, Tyler _________8

James ClemenBenzek, Alec _________9

Grissom HSCrews, Cameron _________10

Sparkman HigWallace, Brody _________11

James ClemenPeterson, Cortland _________12

BrooksLawson, Taylor _________13

James ClemenWheeler, Demitrius _________14

Sparkman HigKeiser, Jon _________15

Event  113   Women Javelin Throw (39)

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 12:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals Measure First Mark, Min 65'

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Wilson HighDuvall, Megan _________1

LexingtonWhite, Katy _________2

BuckhornCrutcher, Tarica _________3

RogersJackson, Alyssa _________4

BuckhornRogers, Natalie _________5

RogersBeavers, Bradi _________6

RogersPounders, Gloria _________7

BuckhornNorwood, Anna _________8

Huntsville HGarner, Malaiya _________9

LexingtonPowell, Lydia _________10

RogersMonceret, Brooke _________11

James ClemenReese, Kennedy _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Center PointSpeights, Mia _________1

LexingtonCole, Abby _________2

Wilson HighHaygood, Rachel _________3

Sparkman HigFitcheard, Tanya _________4

James ClemenBohanan, Kiana _________5

Grissom HSBrazelton, Makeila _________6

Lauderdale CSmith, Lakia _________7

Center PointGray, D'Angel _________8

Lauderdale CBassham, Haley _________9

BrooksPotter, Jordan _________10

BrooksRainey, Abby _________11
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  113   Women Javelin Throw (39))
BrooksMcAdams, Caroline _________1

Sparkman HigHardrick, Kaylyn _________2

RogersTucker, Makenna _________3

Sparkman HigWallace, Abby _________4

Sparkman HigJohnson, April _________5

Sparkman HigAnthony, Deanna _________6

Lauderdale COlive, Elizabeth _________7

LexingtonNunley, Mallory _________8

RogersDanley, Chloe _________9

James ClemenBlakely, Audriana _________10

Wilson HighMarks, Milaya _________11

LexingtonAllen, Mary _________12

BrooksClingan, Nissi _________13

BrooksGurley, Lindsey _________14

James ClemenFalkner, Zuri _________15

Bob JonesHarting, Nichole _________16


